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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
Time

Elite Rnd1 

Dog’s NameNADAC#
Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts

Distance: 150.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Elite Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Nellie Yorkshire Terrier 39.48 39.87 0.39 0 0.39 1Wendy Watts10-11037 3.76

Vet Elite Pheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Odie Jack Russell Terrier 41.05 36.33 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLorraine Donner13-07225 10 4.13 75.78

Vet Elite Sheight jumping04 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Lexis Jack Russell Terrier 41.05 ELIMScott Whittington03-06131

Std Elite Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cache All American 37.90 27.12 0.00 30 30.00 1Matthew Porter12-02272 5.53

Vet Elite Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer 41.05 36.99 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell12-12069 10 4.06 71.23

Vet Elite Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) 41.05 25.73 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell08-06250 10 5.83 95.57

Missy Border Collie 41.05 ELIMJanemarie Watchorn05-09041

Std Elite Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Romance All American 37.90 27.08 0.00 0 0.00 1 QScott Whittington10-01001 10 5.54 90.82

Truly Shetland Sheepdog 37.90 29.05 0.00 0 0.00 2 QRebecca Kriz09-01169 10 5.16 84.59

Vet Elite Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Charlie Border Collie 37.90 22.61 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJanemarie Watchorn10-10343 10 6.63 102.00

Rifle Australian Shepherd 37.90 25.22 0.00 0 0.00 2 QDan Roy05-08257 10 5.95 91.54

Bug Australian Shepherd 37.90 23.63 0.00 5 5.00 3Dan Roy12-08330 6.35
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Saturday, August 9, 2014Elite Rnd1
Judge: Williams, S.

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Distance: 150.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Jazz Australian Shepherd 37.90 28.32 0.00 20 20.00 4Edward Drenten06-01361 5.30

Flo Australian Shepherd 37.90 ELIMMike Omartian07-02008

Std Elite Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Q Border Collie 34.74 33.88 0.00 10 10.00 1Edward Drenten11-09249 4.43

Std Elite Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Shanti All American 34.74 25.06 0.00 0 0.00 1 QCasey Gerdes12-02156 10 5.99 92.15

Dakota Australian Shepherd 34.74 ELIMLinda Benardo11-08564

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Sky Australian Shepherd 34.74 33.25 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLorraine Drenten07-04346 10 4.51 69.38

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Savannah Labrador Retriever 34.74 25.46 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJoan Foeste09-12052 10 5.89 90.62

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog 34.74 23.37 0.00 10 10.00 2Mary & Randy  Thomsen12-03406 6.42

Std Elite Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog 31.58 21.31 0.00 5 5.00 1Kathy Upton11-09189 7.04
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
Time

Open Rnd1 

Dog’s NameNADAC#
Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts

Distance: 136.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Final Results

Vet Open Sheight jumping04 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Lucy Chihuahua 41.60 DNRVickie Lee Hill06-12833

Vet Open Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer 41.60 41.41 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell12-12070 10 3.28

Vet Open Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Flash Border Collie 38.40 27.76 0.00 30 30.00 1Paula Stephan06-01802 4.90

Std Open Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Winnie Border Collie 35.20 20.92 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian09-07355 10 6.50

Vet Open Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Reba Doberman Pinscher 35.20 28.04 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMary & Randy  Thomsen11-08588 10 4.85
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
Time

Novice Rnd1 

Dog’s NameNADAC#
Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts

Distance: 122.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Nov Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Emi Toy Fox Terrier 39.04 36.69 0.00 5 5.00 1Jamie Bozzi13-07149 3.33

Std Nov Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Hutch Shetland Sheepdog 39.04 ELIMDayle Shimamura12-08354

Pearl All American 39.04 ELIMMatthew Porter13-07082

Std Nov Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Shadow Shetland Sheepdog 35.78 58.41 22.63 40 62.63 1Shelley Bakalis14-07086 2.09

Std Nov Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cheyenne Australian Shepherd 35.78 24.80 0.00 40 40.00 1Linda Benardo11-08565 4.92

Std Nov Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Slick Border Collie 35.78 17.61 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian13-02197 10 6.93

Std Nov Pheight jumping20 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Foley Border Collie 32.53 41.43 8.90 0 8.90 1Janel Eaton13-12110 2.94

Maggie Chesapeake Bay 32.53 39.81 7.28 60 67.28 2Janis Tobey12-07215 3.06

Std Nov Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jyota All American 32.53 33.89 1.36 0 1.36 1Casey Gerdes13-07081 3.60

Zarr Siberian Husky 32.53 ELIMKaren Ernest08-09298
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd1 Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts

Distance: 75.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Intro Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Gatsby Welsh Corgi 24.00 22.88 0.00 10 10.00Czarina Ellingson14-05184 3.28

Tesla Papillon 24.00 16.97 0.00 70 70.00Dayle Shimamura14-01170 4.42

Std Intro Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ruger Border Collie 24.00 21.26 0.00 30 30.00 1Edward Drenten13-06048 3.53

Std Intro Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tegan Border Collie 22.00 20.18 0.00 0 0.00 1 QVickie Lee Hill13-11093 10 3.72

Std Intro Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ty All American 22.00 35.36 13.36 0 13.36 1Kelly Kidwell14-06153 2.12
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
Time

Elite Rnd2 

Dog’s NameNADAC#
Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts

Distance: 140.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Elite Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Nellie Yorkshire Terrier 36.84 43.89 7.05 0 7.05 1Wendy Watts10-11037 3.19

Vet Elite Pheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Odie Jack Russell Terrier 38.31 39.60 1.29 0 1.29 1Lorraine Donner13-07225 3.54

Vet Elite Sheight jumping04 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Lexis Jack Russell Terrier 38.31 28.66 0.00 0 0.00 1 QScott Whittington03-06131 10 4.88 85.61

Std Elite Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cache All American 35.36 38.35 2.99 10 12.99 1Matthew Porter 12-02272 3.65

Vet Elite Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer 38.31 40.09 1.78 0 1.78 1Ronni Russell12-12069 3.49

Vet Elite Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) 38.31 28.94 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell08-06250 10 4.84 79.34

Std Elite Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Romance All American 35.36 30.71 0.00 0 0.00 1 QScott Whittington10-01001 10 4.56 74.75

Truly Shetland Sheepdog 35.36 30.38 0.00 30 30.00 2Rebecca Kriz09-01169 4.61

Vet Elite Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jazz Australian Shepherd 35.36 25.77 0.00 0 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten06-01361 10 5.43 83.54

Charlie Border Collie 35.36 ELIMJanemarie Watchorn10-10343

Bug Australian Shepherd 35.36 ELIMDan Roy12-08330

Rifle Australian Shepherd 35.36 ELIMDan Roy05-08257
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Saturday, August 9, 2014Elite Rnd2
Judge: Williams, S.

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Distance: 140.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Flo Australian Shepherd 35.36 ELIMMike Omartian07-02008

Std Elite Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Q Border Collie 32.42 ELIMEdward Drenten11-09249

Std Elite Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Dakota Australian Shepherd 32.42 45.16 12.74 20 32.74 1Linda Benardo11-08564 3.10

Shanti All American 32.42 ELIMCasey Gerdes12-02156

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Sky Australian Shepherd 32.42 ELIMLorraine Drenten07-04346

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Savannah Labrador Retriever 32.42 27.78 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJoan Foeste09-12052 10 5.04 77.54

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog 32.42 30.48 0.00 20 20.00 2Mary & Randy  Thomsen12-03406 4.59

Std Elite Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog 29.47 23.19 0.00 5 5.00 1Kathy Upton11-09189 6.04
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
Time

Open Rnd2 

Dog’s NameNADAC#
Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts

Distance: 119.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Final Results

Vet Open Sheight jumping04 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Lucy Chihuahua 36.40 DNRVickie Lee Hill06-12833

Vet Open Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer 36.40 33.14 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell12-12070 10 3.59

Vet Open Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Flash Border Collie 33.60 22.55 0.00 5 5.00 1Paula Stephan06-01802 5.28

Std Open Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Winnie Border Collie 30.80 19.56 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian09-07355 10 6.08

Vet Open Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Reba Doberman Pinscher 30.80 23.48 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMary & Randy  Thomsen11-08588 10 5.07
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
Time

Novice Rnd2 

Dog’s NameNADAC#
Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts

Distance: 103.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Nov Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Hutch Shetland Sheepdog 32.96 40.47 7.51 30 37.51 1Dayle Shimamura12-08354 2.55

Std Nov Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Shadow Shetland Sheepdog 30.22 24.50 0.00 0 0.00 1 QShelley Bakalis14-07086 10 4.20

Std Nov Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cheyenne Australian Shepherd 30.22 ELIMLinda Benardo11-08565

Std Nov Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Slick Border Collie 30.22 16.62 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian13-02197 10 6.20

Std Nov Pheight jumping20 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Foley Border Collie 27.47 34.15 6.68 45 51.68 1Janel Eaton13-12110 3.02

Maggie Chesapeake Bay 27.47 22.91 0.00 65 65.00 2Janis Tobey12-07215 4.50

Std Nov Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jyota All American 27.47 28.30 0.83 20 20.83 1Casey Gerdes13-07081 3.64

Zarr Siberian Husky 27.47 ELIMKaren Ernest08-09298
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd2 Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts

Distance: 63.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Intro Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Gatsby Welsh Corgi 20.16 16.95 0.00 0 0.00 1 QCzarina Ellingson14-05184 10 3.72

Tesla Papillon 20.16 ELIMDayle Shimamura14-01170

Std Intro Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tegan Border Collie 18.48 29.27 10.79 0 10.79 1Vickie Lee Hill13-11093 2.15

Std Intro Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ty All American 18.48 ELIMKelly Kidwell14-06153
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Extreme Hoopers
Place

Dog’s
Time Faults

Intro Rnd1
YPS Factor

Distance: 56.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping08
Tesla Papillon Dayle Shimamura14-01170 011.59 5.254.83 92.00 110

height jumping12
Gipsy All American Shirley Oakeson14-07104 012.74 5.504.40 80.00 110

height jumping16
Ruger Border Collie Edward Drenten13-06048 518.07 5.752.43 42.26 15
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Extreme Hoopers
Place

Dog’s
Time Faults

Intro Rnd2
YPS Factor

Distance: 56.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping08
Tesla Papillon Dayle Shimamura14-01170 310.06 5.254.29 81.71 110

height jumping12
Gipsy All American Shirley Oakeson14-07104 011.12 5.505.04 91.64 110

height jumping16
Ruger Border Collie Edward Drenten13-06048 39.92 5.754.33 75.30 110
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Extreme Hoopers
Place

Dog’s
Time Faults

Novice Rnd1
YPS Factor

Distance: 77.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping08
Odie Jack Russell Terrier Lorraine Donner13-07225 117.68 5.254.12 78.48 110

height jumping16
Hutch Shetland Sheepdog Dayle Shimamura12-08354 025.11 5.753.07 53.39 15

height jumping20
Slick Border Collie Mike Omartian13-02197 010.46 6.007.36 122.67 115

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog Mary & Randy  Thomsen12-03406 111.60 6.006.11 101.83 215

Savannah Labrador Retriever Joan Foeste09-12052 012.79 6.006.02 100.33 315

Jyota All American Casey Gerdes13-07081 013.34 6.005.77 96.17 410

Dakota Australian Shepherd Linda Benardo11-08564 113.47 6.005.32 88.67 510

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton11-09189 213.66 6.004.92 82.00 610

Shanti All American Casey Gerdes12-02156 114.92 6.004.84 80.67 710

Jazz Australian Shepherd Edward Drenten06-01361 216.84 6.004.09 68.17 85

Maggie Chesapeake Bay Janis Tobey12-07215 6.00 ELIM

Bug Australian Shepherd Dan Roy12-08330 6.00 ELIM

Rifle Australian Shepherd Dan Roy05-08257 6.00 ELIM
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Extreme Hoopers
Place

Dog’s
Time Faults

Novice Rnd2
YPS Factor

Distance: 77.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping08
Odie Jack Russell Terrier Lorraine Donner13-07225 016.19 5.254.76 90.67 110

height jumping16
Thomas Poodle (Min) Rita Wolkiewicz04-10159 5.75 ELIM

Hutch Shetland Sheepdog Dayle Shimamura12-08354 5.75 ELIM

height jumping20
Slick Border Collie Mike Omartian13-02197 09.53 6.008.08 134.67 115

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog Mary & Randy  Thomsen12-03406 010.37 6.007.43 123.83 215

Jazz Australian Shepherd Edward Drenten06-01361 010.81 6.007.12 118.67 315

Bug Australian Shepherd Dan Roy12-08330 010.87 6.007.08 118.00 415

Savannah Labrador Retriever Joan Foeste09-12052 011.57 6.006.66 111.00 515

Jyota All American Casey Gerdes13-07081 012.70 6.006.06 101.00 615

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton11-09189 211.33 6.005.78 96.33 710

Shanti All American Casey Gerdes12-02156 215.01 6.004.53 75.50 810

Maggie Chesapeake Bay Janis Tobey12-07215 318.38 6.003.60 60.00 95

Dakota Australian Shepherd Linda Benardo11-08564 6.00 ELIM

Rifle Australian Shepherd Dan Roy05-08257 6.00 ELIM
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Extreme Hoopers
Place

Dog’s
Time Faults

Open Rnd1
YPS Factor

Distance: 98.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping12
Lexis Jack Russell Terrier Scott Whittington03-06131 319.91 5.504.28 77.82 110

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer Ronni Russell12-12069 326.43 5.503.33 60.55 25

Cache All American Matthew Porter12-02272 5.50 ELIM

height jumping16
Romance All American Scott Whittington10-01001 018.40 5.755.33 92.70 110

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer Ronni Russell12-12070 027.09 5.753.62 62.96 25

Q Border Collie Edward Drenten11-09249 5.75 ELIM

height jumping20
Charlie Border Collie Janemarie Watchorn10-10343 012.65 6.007.75 129.17 115
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Extreme Hoopers
Place

Dog’s
Time Faults

Open Rnd2
YPS Factor

Distance: 98.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping12
Lexis Jack Russell Terrier Scott Whittington03-06131 020.48 5.504.79 87.09 110

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer Ronni Russell12-12069 021.53 5.504.55 82.73 210

Cache All American Matthew Porter12-02272 5.50 ELIM

height jumping16
Q Border Collie Edward Drenten11-09249 012.18 5.758.05 140.00 115

Romance All American Scott Whittington10-01001 018.67 5.755.25 91.30 210

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer Ronni Russell12-12070 024.79 5.753.95 68.70 35

height jumping20
Charlie Border Collie Janemarie Watchorn10-10343 012.62 6.007.77 129.50 115
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Extreme Hoopers
Place

Dog’s
Time Faults

Elite Rnd1
YPS Factor

Distance: 140.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping16
Truly Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Kriz09-01169 125.14 5.755.36 93.22 110

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) Ronni Russell08-06250 026.12 5.755.36 93.22 210
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Extreme Hoopers
Place

Dog’s
Time Faults

Elite Rnd2
YPS Factor

Distance: 140.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping16
Scooter Schnauzer (Min) Ronni Russell08-06250 023.33 5.756.00 104.35 115

Truly Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Kriz09-01169 023.60 5.755.93 103.13 215
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd1 Williams, S.Elite

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 165.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Elite Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Nellie Yorkshire Terrier 55.00 56.48 1.48 1 QWendy Watts 1.48 0 510-11037 2.92 59.59

Vet Elite Pheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Odie Jack Russell Terrier 57.20 53.34 0.00 1 QLorraine Donner 0.00 0 1013-07225 3.09 63.06

Vet Elite Sheight jumping04 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Lexis Jack Russell Terrier 57.20 35.38 0.00 1 QScott Whittington 0.00 0 1003-06131 4.66 90.49

Std Elite Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cache All American 52.80 39.49 0.00 1 QMatthew Porter 0.00 0 1012-02272 4.18 85.31

Vet Elite Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer 57.20 52.51 10.00 1Ronni Russell 0.00 1012-12069 3.14

Vet Elite Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) 57.20 37.75 0.00 1 QRonni Russell 0.00 0 1008-06250 4.37 80.18

Blue Shetland Sheepdog 57.20 41.66 0.00 2 QRebecca Kriz 0.00 0 1004-06077 3.96 72.66

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer 57.20 60.01 2.81 3 QRonni Russell 2.81 0 512-12070 2.75 50.46

Missy Border Collie 57.20 28.76 30.00 4Janemarie Watchorn 0.00 3005-09041 5.74

Std Elite Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Romance All American 52.80 46.50 0.00 1 QScott Whittington 0.00 0 1010-01001 3.55 65.14

Truly Shetland Sheepdog 52.80 ELIMRebecca Kriz09-01169

Vet Elite Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jazz Australian Shepherd 52.80 31.23 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten 0.00 0 1006-01361 5.28 91.03

Charlie Border Collie 52.80 32.33 0.00 2 QJanemarie Watchorn 0.00 0 1010-10343 5.10 87.93

Rifle Australian Shepherd 52.80 33.90 0.00 3 QDan Roy 0.00 0 1005-08257 4.87 83.97
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Saturday, August 9, 2014Rnd1Elite
Judge: Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 165.00 Yds. Dog
RI

Results

Bug Australian Shepherd 52.80 34.80 0.00 4 QDan Roy 0.00 0 1012-08330 4.74 81.72

Flo Australian Shepherd 52.80 ELIMMike Omartian07-02008

Std Elite Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Q Border Collie 48.40 36.32 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten 0.00 0 1011-09249 4.54 83.30

Std Elite Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Dakota Australian Shepherd 48.40 41.77 0.00 1 QLinda Benardo 0.00 0 1011-08564 3.95 68.10

Winnie Border Collie 48.40 42.81 0.00 2 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1009-07355 3.85 66.38

Shanti All American 48.40 44.89 0.00 3 QCasey Gerdes 0.00 0 1012-02156 3.68 63.45

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Savannah Labrador Retriever 48.40 44.77 10.00 1Joan Foeste 0.00 1009-12052 3.69

Std Elite Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog 44.00 40.39 20.00 1Kathy Upton 0.00 2011-09189 4.09
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd2 Williams, S.Elite

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 165.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Elite Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Nellie Yorkshire Terrier 55.00 80.16 25.16 1Wendy Watts 25.16 010-11037 2.06

Vet Elite Pheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Odie Jack Russell Terrier 57.20 44.58 0.00 1 QLorraine Donner 0.00 0 1013-07225 3.70 75.51

Vet Elite Sheight jumping04 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Lexis Jack Russell Terrier 57.20 39.39 0.00 1 QScott Whittington 0.00 0 1003-06131 4.19 81.36

Std Elite Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cache All American 52.80 38.32 0.00 1 QMatthew Porter 0.00 0 1012-02272 4.31 87.96

Vet Elite Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer 57.20 56.58 0.00 1 QRonni Russell 0.00 0 1012-12069 2.92 56.70

Vet Elite Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Blue Shetland Sheepdog 57.20 34.80 0.00 1 QRebecca Kriz 0.00 0 1004-06077 4.74 86.97

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) 57.20 41.19 0.00 2 QRonni Russell 0.00 0 1008-06250 4.01 73.58

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer 57.20 67.31 30.11 3Ronni Russell 10.11 2012-12070 2.45

Std Elite Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Romance All American 52.80 48.30 0.00 1 QScott Whittington 0.00 0 1010-01001 3.42 62.75

Truly Shetland Sheepdog 52.80 ELIMRebecca Kriz09-01169

Vet Elite Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jazz Australian Shepherd 52.80 31.75 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten 0.00 1006-01361 5.20 89.66

Bug Australian Shepherd 52.80 32.93 0.00 2 QDan Roy 0.00 0 1012-08330 5.01 86.38

Rifle Australian Shepherd 52.80 33.48 0.00 3 QDan Roy 0.00 0 1005-08257 4.93 85.00

Flo Australian Shepherd 52.80 39.81 5.00 4 QMike Omartian 0.00 5 507-02008 4.14 71.38
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Saturday, August 9, 2014Rnd2Elite
Judge: Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 165.00 Yds. Dog
RI

Results

Charlie Border Collie 52.80 41.92 30.00 5Janemarie Watchorn 0.00 3010-10343 3.94

Std Elite Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Q Border Collie 48.40 51.95 13.55 1Edward Drenten 3.55 1011-09249 3.18

Std Elite Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Shanti All American 48.40 40.03 0.00 1 QCasey Gerdes 0.00 0 1012-02156 4.12 71.03

Dakota Australian Shepherd 48.40 43.88 10.00 2Linda Benardo 0.00 1011-08564 3.76

Winnie Border Collie 48.40 33.77 30.00 3Mike Omartian 0.00 3009-07355 4.89

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Savannah Labrador Retriever 48.40 37.29 0.00 1 QJoan Foeste 0.00 0 1009-12052 4.42 76.21

Std Elite Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog 44.00 38.84 0.00 1 QKathy Upton 0.00 0 1011-09189 4.25 73.28
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd1 Williams, S.Open

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 156.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Vet Open Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Hannah All American 62.40 49.26 0.00 1 QJim Kinslow 0.00 0 1011-02033 3.17

Vet Open Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Abbie Mini Aussie 62.40 ELIMCarol Foster08-01057

Vet Open Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Flash Border Collie 57.60 46.36 20.00 1Paula Stephan 0.00 2006-01802 3.36

Vet Open Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Reba Doberman Pinscher 52.80 43.96 10.00 1Mary & Randy 0.00 1011-08588 3.55

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog 52.80 ELIMMary & Randy12-03406
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd2 Williams, S.Open

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 156.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Vet Open Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Hannah All American 62.40 55.36 0.00 1 QJim Kinslow 0.00 0 1011-02033 2.82

Vet Open Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Abbie Mini Aussie 62.40 54.46 0.00 1 QCarol Foster 0.00 0 1008-01057 2.86

Vet Open Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Flash Border Collie 57.60 57.38 30.00 1Paula Stephan 0.00 3006-01802 2.72

Vet Open Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Reba Doberman Pinscher 52.80 50.76 10.00 1Mary & Randy 0.00 1011-08588 3.07

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog 52.80 51.77 10.00 2Mary & Randy 0.00 1012-03406 3.01
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd1 Williams, S.Novice

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 123.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Nov Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cheyenne Australian Shepherd 49.20 ELIMLinda Benardo11-08565

Std Nov Sheight jumping 16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Slick Border Collie 49.20 26.42 0.00 1 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1013-02197 4.66

Std Nov Pheight jumping20 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Maggie Chesapeake Bay 44.73 27.19 0.00 1 QJanis Tobey 0.00 0 1012-07215 4.52

Foley Border Collie 44.73 45.94 1.21 2 QJanel Eaton 1.21 0 513-12110 2.68

Std Nov Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jyota All American 44.73 30.44 0.00 1 QCasey Gerdes 0.00 0 1013-07081 4.04

Zarr Siberian Husky 44.73 ELIMKaren Ernest08-09298
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd2 Williams, S.Novice

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 123.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Vet Nov Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Travis Poodle (Minature) 58.15 51.63 0.00 1 QRita Wolkiewicz 0.00 0 1012-01061 2.38

Std Nov Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cheyenne Australian Shepherd 49.20 ELIMLinda Benardo11-08565

Std Nov Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Slick Border Collie 49.20 26.34 0.00 1 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1013-02197 4.67

Std Nov Pheight jumping20 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Maggie Chesapeake Bay 44.73 40.85 10.00 1Janis Tobey 0.00 1012-07215 3.01

Foley Border Collie 44.73 59.76 15.03 2Janel Eaton 15.03 013-12110 2.06

Std Nov Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jyota All American 44.73 39.16 5.00 1 QCasey Gerdes 0.00 5 513-07081 3.14

Zarr Siberian Husky 44.73 38.81 70.00 2Karen Ernest 0.00 7008-09298 3.17
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd1 Williams, S.Intro

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 92.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Intro Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Emi Toy Fox Terrier 40.14 25.18 0.00 1 QJamie Bozzi 0.00 0 1013-07149 3.65

Gatsby Welsh Corgi 40.14 30.19 10.00 2Czarina Ellingson 0.00 1014-05184 3.05

Tesla Papillon 40.14 ELIMDayle Shimamura14-01170

Std Intro Sheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tigger Miniature Australian 41.81 35.00 0.00 1 QCarol Foster 0.00 0 1014-02082 2.63

Std Intro Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ruger Border Collie 40.14 23.00 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten 0.00 0 1013-06048 4.00

Hutch Shetland Sheepdog 40.14 DNRDayle Shimamura12-08354

Std Intro Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Flash Border Collie 36.80 43.66 76.86 1Lorraine Drenten 6.86 7013-06047 2.11
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd2 Williams, S.Intro

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 92.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Intro Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Emi Toy Fox Terrier 40.14 27.48 0.00 1 QJamie Bozzi 0.00 0 1013-07149 3.35

Gatsby Welsh Corgi 40.14 32.95 0.00 2 QCzarina Ellingson 0.00 0 1014-05184 2.79

Tesla Papillon 40.14 ELIMDayle Shimamura14-01170

Std Intro Sheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tigger Miniature Australian 41.81 31.15 0.00 1 QCarol Foster 0.00 0 1014-02082 2.95

Std Intro Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Hutch Shetland Sheepdog 40.14 DNRDayle Shimamura12-08354

Std Intro Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Flash Border Collie 36.80 ELIMLorraine Drenten13-06047
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Elite TchGo Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 175.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

04Jump Height: Elite S

Nellie Yorkshire TerrierElite 51.48 55.76 4.28 0 4.28 1Wendy Watts0410-11037 3.14

08Jump Height: Elite P

Cache All AmericanElite 49.42 44.45 0.00 40 40.00 1Matthew Porter0812-02272 3.94

08Jump Height: Elite S

Lexis Jack Russell TerrierElite 51.48 37.81 0.00 0 0.00 1 QScott Whittington0803-06131 10 4.63 84.95

12Jump Height: Elite P

Morimoto Miniature SchnauzerElite 53.53 51.54 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell1212-12069 VH 10 3.40 62.39

12Jump Height: Elite S

Romance All AmericanElite 49.42 40.46 0.00 0 0.00 1 QScott Whittington1210-01001 10 4.33 75.30

Ollie Miniature SchnauzerElite 53.53 54.70 1.17 0 1.17 2Ronni Russell1212-12070 VH 3.20

Scooter Schnauzer (Min)Elite 53.53 36.74 0.00 10 10.00 3Ronni Russell1208-06250 VH 4.76

Thomas Poodle (Min)Elite 53.53 56.41 2.88 10 12.88 4Rita Wolkiewicz1204-10159 VH 3.10

16Jump Height: Elite P

Q Border CollieElite 45.30 ELIMEdward Drenten1611-09249

16Jump Height: Elite S

Bug Australian Shepherd Elite 45.30 35.51 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDan Roy1612-08330 10 4.93 81.49

Shanti All AmericanElite 45.30 42.54 0.00 0 0.00 2 QCasey Gerdes1612-02156 10 4.11 67.93

Jazz Australian ShepherdElite 45.30 45.83 0.53 0 0.53 3Edward Drenten1606-01361 3.82

Printed: 10:20:19 8/11/2014 Freeware Agility Secretary Tool (FAST) version 19 June 2014

Dan Roy
Highlight

Dan Roy
Highlight

Dan Roy
Highlight

Dan Roy
Highlight



Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Saturday, August 9, 2014Elite TchGo

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 175.00 Yds. Judge: Williams, S. Dog
RI

16plusJump Height: Elite S

Rifle Australian ShepherdElite 45.30 32.72 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDan Roy16plus05-08257 10 5.35 88.43

20plusJump Height: Elite P

Savannah Labrador RetrieverElite 45.30 35.40 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJoan Foeste20plus09-12052 VH 10 4.94 81.65
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Open TchGo Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 175.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

08Jump Height: Open P

Odie Jack Russell TerrierOpen 56.00 58.65 2.65 10 12.65 1Lorraine Donner0813-07225 2.98

16Jump Height: Open S

Dakota Australian ShepherdOpen 51.34 33.21 0.00 10 10.00 1Linda Benardo1611-08564 5.27

20plusJump Height: Open P

Rigel Belgian SheepdogOpen 46.67 40.48 0.00 10 10.00 1Kathy Upton20plus11-09189 4.32
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Novice TchGo Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 175.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

12Jump Height: Novice S

Travis Poodle (Minature)Novic 70.01 60.30 0.00 20 20.00 1Rita Wolkiewicz1212-01061 VH 2.90

Hutch Shetland SheepdogNovic 64.62 DNRDayle Shimamura1212-08354

16Jump Height: Novice P

JJ English Cocker SpanielNovic 59.24 ELIMRobin Gruenwald1614-01215

16Jump Height: Novice S

Winnie Border CollieNovic 59.24 28.34 0.00 0.00 1 QMike Omartian1609-07355 10 6.18

Flash Border CollieNovic 59.24 48.42 0.00 20 20.00 2Paula Stephan1606-01802 3.61

16plusJump Height: Novice S

Slick Border CollieNovic 59.24 33.36 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian16plus13-02197 10 5.25

20Jump Height: Novice P

Maggie Chesapeake Bay RetrieverNovic 53.85 51.01 0.00 10 10.00 1Janis Tobey2012-07215 3.43

20plusJump Height: Novice P

Jyota All AmericanNovic 53.85 45.21 0.00 0 0.00 1 QCasey Gerdes20plus13-07081 10 3.87

Reba Doberman PinscherNovic 59.24 49.41 0.00 40 40.00 2Mary & Randy  Thomsen20plus11-08588 VH 3.54

Mattie Belgian SheepdogNovic 59.24 53.85 0.00 50 50.00 3Mary & Randy  Thomsen20plus12-03406 VH 3.25
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Intro TchGo Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 90.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

08Jump Height: Intro P

Gatsby Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)Intro 33.23 20.69 0.00 10 10.00 1Czarina Ellingson0814-05184 4.35

Tesla PapillonIntro 33.23 ELIMDayle Shimamura0814-01170

12Jump Height: Intro P

Gipsy All AmericanIntro 33.23 39.89 6.66 0 6.66 1Shirley Oakeson1214-07104 2.26

12Jump Height: Intro S

Ruger Border CollieIntro 33.23 28.62 0.00 60 60.00 1Edward Drenten1213-06048 3.14

16Jump Height: Intro S

Flash Border CollieIntro 30.46 35.00 4.54 50 54.54 1Lorraine Drenten1613-06047 2.57
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Elite Wvrs Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 144.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

08Jump Height: Elite P

Odie Jack Russell TerrierElite 43.20 54.69 11.49 0 11.49 1Lorraine Donner0813-07225 2.63

Cache All AmericanElite 43.20 53.31 10.11 30 40.11 2Matthew Porter0812-02272 2.70

08Jump Height: Elite S

Lexis Jack Russell TerrierElite 45.00 31.68 0.00 0 0.00 1 QScott Whittington0803-06131 10 4.55 91.00

12Jump Height: Elite P

Morimoto Miniature SchnauzerElite 46.80 ELIMRonni Russell1212-12069 VH

12Jump Height: Elite S

Romance All AmericanElite 43.20 42.81 0.00 0 0.00 1 QScott Whittington1210-01001 10 3.36 64.62

Scooter Schnauzer (Min)Elite 46.80 51.00 4.20 0 4.20 2Ronni Russell1208-06250 VH 2.82

Ollie Miniature SchnauzerElite 46.80 65.01 18.21 0 18.21 3Ronni Russell1212-12070 VH 2.22

16Jump Height: Elite P

Q Border CollieElite 39.60 28.59 0.00 10 10.00 1Edward Drenten1611-09249 5.04

16Jump Height: Elite S

Jazz Australian ShepherdElite 39.60 29.12 0.00 0 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten1606-01361 10 4.95 90.00

Bug Australian ShepherdElite 39.60 29.43 0.00 0 0.00 2 QDan Roy1612-08330 10 4.89 88.91

Flash Border CollieElite 39.60 54.46 14.86 0 14.86 3Paula Stephan1606-01802 2.64

Dakota Australian ShepherdElite 39.60 44.67 5.07 60 65.07 4Linda Benardo1611-08564 3.22
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Saturday, August 9, 2014Elite Wvrs

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 144.00 Yds. Judge: Williams, S. Dog
RI

16plusJump Height: Elite S

Rifle Australian ShepherdElite 39.60 43.16 3.56 0 3.56 1Dan Roy16plus05-08257 3.34

20plusJump Height: Elite P

Savannah Labrador RetrieverElite 39.60 34.08 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJoan Foeste20plus09-12052 VH 10 4.23 76.91

Rigel Belgian SheepdogElite 36.00 37.49 1.49 0 1.49 2Kathy Upton20plus11-09189 3.84
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Open Wvrs Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 144.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

04Jump Height: Open S

Nellie Yorkshire TerrierOpen 51.43 45.94 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy Watts0410-11037 10 3.13

20plusJump Height: Open P

Mattie Belgian SheepdogOpen 45.25 36.38 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMary & Randy  Thomsen20plus12-03406 VH 10 3.96

Reba Doberman PinscherOpen 45.25 45.33 0.08 0 0.08 2Mary & Randy  Thomsen20plus11-08588 VH 3.18
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Novice Wvrs Williams, S.

Saturday, August 9, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 144.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

12Jump Height: Novice P

Gipsy All AmericanNovic 57.60 51.65 0.00 30 30.00 1Shirley Oakeson1214-07104 2.79

16Jump Height: Novice S

Winnie Border CollieNovic 52.80 25.78 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian1609-07355 10 5.59

16plusJump Height: Novice S

Slick Border CollieNovic 52.80 26.93 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian16plus13-02197 10 5.35

20Jump Height: Novice P

Maggie Chesapeake Bay RetrieverNovic 48.00 50.91 2.91 20 22.91 1Janis Tobey2012-07215 2.83

Foley Border CollieNovic 48.00 DNRJanel Eaton2013-12110
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BEGINNING AGILITY RESULTS 

AUGUST 9, 2014 

MIRA MESA, CA 
 



PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Tester:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd1 Scott/CaseyBeginners Agility
Q   /   Pts

Level 1Final Results

P/F/E/DNR

Bug Australian Shepherd Dan Roy12-08330 Q 10Pass

Chaos Labrador Retriever Jean Rowe14-07130 Q 10Pass

Emi Toy Fox Terrier Jamie Bozzi13-07149 Q 10Pass

Gipsy All American Shirley Oakeson14-07104 Q 10Pass

Herbie American Bulldog Kimberly Bowling14-08047 Q 10Pass

Indy All American Jamie Bozzi14-07227 NQFail

Rifle Australian Shepherd Dan Roy05-08257 NQFail
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Tester:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd2 Scott/CaseyBeginners Agility
Q   /   Pts

Level 1Final Results

P/F/E/DNR

Herbie American Bulldog Kimberly Bowling14-08047 Q 10Pass

Rifle Australian Shepherd Dan Roy05-08257 Q 10Pass
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Tester:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd1 Scott/CaseyBeginners Agility
Q   /   Pts

Level 2Final Results

P/F/E/DNR

Bailey Labrador Retriever Jean Rowe05-08285 Q 10Pass

Tegan Border Collie Vickie Lee Hill13-11093 NQFail

Tesla Papillon Dayle Shimamura14-01170 NQFail
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Tester:

Dog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Saturday, August 9, 2014

Rnd2 Scott/CaseyBeginners Agility
Q   /   Pts

Level 2Final Results

P/F/E/DNR

Bailey Labrador Retriever Jean Rowe05-08285 Q 10Pass

Chaos Labrador Retriever Jean Rowe14-07130 Q 10Pass

Bug Australian Shepherd Dan Roy12-08330 NQFail

Emi Toy Fox Terrier Jamie Bozzi13-07149 NQFail

Gipsy All American Shirley Oakeson14-07104 NQFail

Tegan Border Collie Vickie Lee Hill13-11093 NQFail
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SUNDAY RESULTS 

AUGUST 10, 2014 

MIRA MESA, CA 
 



PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Elite NumHP Williams, S.

Sunday, August 10, 2014 

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 140.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

08Jump Height: Elite P

Cache All AmericanElite 35.36 26.81 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMatthew Porter0812-02272 10

12Jump Height: Elite S

Truly Shetland SheepdogElite 35.36 27.94 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRebecca Kriz1209-01169 10

Scooter Schnauzer (Min)Elite 38.31 39.66 1.35 0 1.35 2Ronni Russell1208-06250 VH

16Jump Height: Elite P

Q Border CollieElite 32.42 20.63 0.00 0 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten1611-09249 10

16Jump Height: Elite S

Bug Australian ShepherdElite 32.42 23.59 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDan Roy1612-08330 10
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Open NumHP Williams, S.

Sunday, August 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 126.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

04Jump Height: Open S

Nellie Yorkshire TerrierOpen 37.06 36.31 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy Watts0410-11037 10

08Jump Height: Open P

Odie Jack Russell TerrierOpen 35.58 36.24 0.66 0 0.66 1Lorraine Donner0813-07225

12Jump Height: Open P

Morimoto Miniature SchnauzerOpen 38.55 30.83 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRonni Russell1212-12069 VH 10

12Jump Height: Open S

Ollie Miniature SchnauzerOpen 38.55 45.25 6.70 0 6.70 1Ronni Russell1212-12070 VH

16Jump Height: Open S

Dakota Australian ShepherdOpen 32.62 24.13 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLinda Benardo1611-08564 10

Shanti All AmericanOpen 32.62 33.41 0.79 0 0.79 2Casey Gerdes1612-02156

Winnie Border CollieOpen 32.62 26.33 0.00 10 10.00 3Mike Omartian1609-07355

16plusJump Height: Open S

Rifle Australian ShepherdOpen 32.62 22.90 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDan Roy16plus05-08257 10

20plusJump Height: Open P

Rigel Belgian SheepdogOpen 29.65 32.07 2.42 0 2.42 1Kathy Upton20plus11-09189

Savannah Labrador RetrieverOpen 32.62 38.24 5.62 10 15.62 2Joan Foeste20plus09-12052 VH
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Novice NumHP Williams, S.

Sunday, August 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 91.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

16plusJump Height: Novice S

Slick Border CollieNovic 26.70 23.86 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian16plus13-02197 10

20Jump Height: Novice P

Sky Australian ShepherdNovic 24.27 ELIMLorraine Drenten2007-04346

20plusJump Height: Novice P

Mattie Belgian SheepdogNovic 26.70 15.90 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMary & Randy  Thomsen20plus12-03406 VH 10

Jyota All AmericanNovic 24.27 23.42 0.00 0 0.00 2 QCasey Gerdes20plus13-07081 10

Reba Doberman PinscherNovic 26.70 35.16 8.46 70 78.46 3Mary & Randy  Thomsen20plus11-08588 VH
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Intro NumHP Williams, S.

Sunday, August 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 49.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

08Jump Height: Intro P

Tesla PapillonIntro 15.68 10.16 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDayle Shimamura0814-01170 10

Gatsby Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)Intro 15.68 14.23 0.00 0 0.00 2 QCzarina Ellingson0814-05184 10
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd1 Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances
Distance

Tests Q / Pts

EliteFinal Results
Std Elite P

Std Elite Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cache All American 40.00Matthew Porter Clean12-02272 Q 10

Vet Elite Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) 40.00Ronni Russell Clean08-06250 Q 10

Std Elite Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Chili Mexican Malinois 40.00Donna Mikschl Clean09-07076 Q 10

Truly Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Kriz09-01169 ELIM

Vet Elite Pheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tori All American 41.00Sandra Slivka Faults06-10171

Vet Elite Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Charlie Border Collie 40.00Janemarie Watchorn Clean10-10343 Q 10

Flo Australian Shepherd 40.00Mike Omartian Clean07-02008 Q 10

Jazz Australian Shepherd 40.00Edward Drenten Clean06-01361 Q 10

Rifle Australian Shepherd 40.00Dan Roy Clean05-08257 Q 10

Sirius All American 40.00Michelle Kriz Clean06-08275 Q 10

Bug Australian Shepherd 41.00Dan Roy Faults12-08330

Maddie Australian Shepherd 41.00Dianna Lamorandier Faults04-01104

Std Elite Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Q Border Collie 41.00Edward Drenten Faults11-09249

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Dreamer Australian Shepherd 40.00Dianna Lamorandier Clean05-06197 Q 10
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Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Sunday, August 10, 2014
Judge: Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances

Q / Pts

Rnd1
Distance

Tests

Elite

Std Elite Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height: 

Chelsea German Shepherd Dog 41.00Thea Reed Faults08-10244

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Savannah Labrador Retriever 40.00Joan Foeste Clean09-12052 Q 10

Std Elite Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog 40.00Kathy Upton Faults11-09189
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd1 Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances
Distance

Tests Q / Pts

OpenFinal Results
Std Open S

Std Open Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Nellie Yorkshire Terrier 41.00Wendy Watts Faults10-11037

Vet Open Pheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Odie Jack Russell Terrier 40.00Lorraine Donner Clean13-07225 Q 10

Vet Open Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer 40.00Ronni Russell Clean12-12069 Q 10

Vet Open Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer 40.00Ronni Russell Faults12-12070

Std Open Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Shanti All American 40.00Casey Gerdes Clean12-02156 Q 10

Dakota Australian Shepherd 40.00Linda Benardo Faults11-08564

Winnie Border Collie 40.00Mike Omartian Faults09-07355
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd1 Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances
Distance

Tests Q / Pts

NoviceFinal Results
Std Nov S

Std Nov Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

BJ Border Collie 40.00Vickie Lee Hill Faults11-08015

Cheyenne Australian Shepherd 40.00Linda Benardo Faults11-08565

Std Nov Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Slick Border Collie 40.00Mike Omartian Faults13-02197

Vet Nov Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog 40.00Mary & Randy  Thomsen Clean12-03406 Q 10

Reba Doberman Pinscher 40.00Mary & Randy  Thomsen Clean11-08588 Q 10

Std Nov Pheight jumping20 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Foley Border Collie Janel Eaton13-12110 ELIM

Std Nov Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Zarr Siberian Husky 40.00Karen Ernest Faults08-09298
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd1 Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances
Distance

Tests Q / Pts

IntroFinal Results
Std Intro P

Std Intro Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Gatsby Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 40.00Czarina Ellingson Clean14-05184 Q 10

Shelly All American 40.00Nichole Hartmann Clean14-08070 Q 10

Tesla Papillon 40.00Dayle Shimamura Clean14-01170 Q 10

Std Intro Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ruger Border Collie 40.00Edward Drenten Clean13-06048 Q 10

Std Intro Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Flash Border Collie Lorraine Drenten13-06047 ELIM

Tegan Border Collie 40.00Vickie Lee Hill Faults13-11093

Std Intro Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jyota All American 40.00Casey Gerdes Clean13-07081 Q 10

Jude Border Collie 40.00Nichole Hartmann Faults14-08069
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd2 Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances
Distance

Tests Q / Pts

EliteFinal Results
Std Elite P

Std Elite Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cache All American 40.00Matthew Porter Faults12-02272

Vet Elite Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) 40.00Ronni Russell Clean08-06250 Q 10

Std Elite Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Truly Shetland Sheepdog 40.00Rebecca Kriz Clean09-01169 Q 10

Chili Mexican Malinois 41.00Donna Mikschl Faults09-07076

Vet Elite Pheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tori All American 40.00Sandra Slivka Faults06-10171

Vet Elite Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Bug Australian Shepherd 40.00Dan Roy Clean12-08330 Q 10

Flo Australian Shepherd 40.00Mike Omartian Clean07-02008 Q 10

Jazz Australian Shepherd 40.00Edward Drenten Clean06-01361 Q 10

Maddie Australian Shepherd 40.00Dianna Lamorandier Clean04-01104 Q 10

Rifle Australian Shepherd 40.00Dan Roy Clean05-08257 Q 10

Charlie Border Collie 40.00Janemarie Watchorn Faults10-10343

Sirius All American Michelle Kriz06-08275 ELIM

Std Elite Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Q Border Collie 40.00Edward Drenten Clean11-09249 Q 10

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Dreamer Australian Shepherd 40.00Dianna Lamorandier Faults05-06197
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Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Sunday, August 10, 2014
Judge: Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances

Q / Pts

Rnd2
Distance

Tests

Elite

Std Elite Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Chelsea German Shepherd Dog 40.00Thea Reed Clean08-10244 Q 10

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Savannah Labrador Retriever 40.00Joan Foeste Clean09-12052 Q 10

Std Elite Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog 40.00Kathy Upton Clean11-09189 Q 10
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd2 Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances
Distance

Tests Q / Pts

OpenFinal Results
Std Open S

Std Open Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Nellie Yorkshire Terrier 41.00Wendy Watts Faults10-11037

Vet Open Pheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Odie Jack Russell Terrier 40.00Lorraine Donner Faults13-07225

Vet Open Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer 40.00Ronni Russell Faults12-12069

Vet Open Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer 40.00Ronni Russell Faults12-12070

Std Open Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Dakota Australian Shepherd 40.00Linda Benardo Clean11-08564 Q 10

Winnie Border Collie 40.00Mike Omartian Clean09-07355 Q 10

Shanti All American 40.00Casey Gerdes Faults12-02156
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd2 Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances
Distance

Tests Q / Pts

NoviceFinal Results
Std Nov S

Std Nov Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

BJ Border Collie 40.00Vickie Lee Hill Clean11-08015 Q 10

Cheyenne Australian Shepherd 40.00Linda Benardo Faults11-08565

Std Nov Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Slick Border Collie 40.00Mike Omartian Clean13-02197 Q 10

Vet Nov Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog 40.00Mary & Randy  Thomsen Faults12-03406

Reba Doberman Pinscher 40.00Mary & Randy  Thomsen Faults11-08588

Std Nov Pheight jumping20 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Foley Border Collie 40.00Janel Eaton Faults13-12110

Std Nov Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Zarr Siberian Husky 40.00Karen Ernest Faults08-09298
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd2 Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Chances
Distance

Tests Q / Pts

IntroFinal Results
Std Intro P

Std Intro Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Gatsby Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 40.00Czarina Ellingson Faults14-05184

Shelly All American 40.00Nichole Hartmann Faults14-08070

Tesla Papillon Dayle Shimamura14-01170 ELIM

Std Intro Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ruger Border Collie 40.00Edward Drenten Clean13-06048 Q 10

Std Intro Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

JJ English Cocker Spaniel 41.00Robin Gruenwald Faults14-01215

Std Intro Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Flash Border Collie 40.00Lorraine Drenten Faults13-06047

Tegan Border Collie 40.00Vickie Lee Hill Faults13-11093

Std Intro Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jude Border Collie 40.00Nichole Hartmann Clean14-08069 Q 10

Jyota All American 40.00Casey Gerdes Faults13-07081
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd3 Williams, S.Elite

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 191.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Elite Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Nellie Yorkshire Terrier 63.66 83.79 40.13 1Wendy Watts 20.13 2010-11037 2.28

Vet Elite Pheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Odie Jack Russell Terrier 66.21 65.17 0.00 1 QLorraine Donner 0.00 0 1013-07225 2.93 59.80

Std Elite Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cache All American 61.12 40.54 0.00 1 QMatthew Porter 0.00 0 1012-02272 4.71 96.12

Vet Elite Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer 66.21 58.87 0.00 1 QRonni Russell 0.00 0 1012-12069 3.24 62.91

Vet Elite Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Blue Shetland Sheepdog 66.21 38.54 0.00 1 QRebecca Kriz 0.00 0 1004-06077 4.96 91.01

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) 66.21 43.36 10.00 2Ronni Russell 0.00 1008-06250 4.40

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer 66.21 56.71 30.00 3Ronni Russell 0.00 3012-12070 3.37

Missy Border Collie 66.21 ELIMJanemarie Watchorn05-09041

Std Elite Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Chili Mexican Malinois 61.12 54.04 10.00 1Donna Mikschl 0.00 1009-07076 3.53

Vet Elite Pheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tori All American 61.12 48.58 0.00 1 QSandra Slivka 0.00 0 1006-10171 3.93 72.11

Vet Elite Sheight jumping12 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rifle Australian Shepherd 61.12 39.18 0.00 1 QDan Roy 0.00 0 1005-08257 4.87 83.97

Flo Australian Shepherd 61.12 40.39 0.00 2 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1007-02008 4.73 81.55

Maddie Australian Shepherd 61.12 61.55 0.43 3 QDianna Lamorandier 0.43 0 504-01104 3.10 53.45

Jazz Australian Shepherd 61.12 36.39 5.00 4 QEdward Drenten 0.00 5 506-01361 5.25 90.52
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Sunday, August 10, 2014Rnd3Elite
Judge: Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 191.00 Yds. Dog
RI

Results

Charlie Border Collie 61.12 36.67 5.00 5 QJanemarie Watchorn 0.00 5 510-10343 5.21 89.83

Bug Australian Shepherd 61.12 ELIMDan Roy12-08330

Std Elite Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Q Border Collie 56.02 33.14 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten 0.00 0 1011-09249 5.76 105.69

Std Elite Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Winnie Border Collie 56.02 37.07 0.00 1 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1009-07355 5.15 88.79

Dakota Australian Shepherd 56.02 37.95 0.00 2 QLinda Benardo 0.00 0 1011-08564 5.03 86.72

Shanti All American 56.02 51.00 0.00 3 QCasey Gerdes 0.00 0 1012-02156 3.75 64.66

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Dreamer Australian Shepherd 56.02 58.90 2.88 1 QDianna Lamorandier 2.88 0 505-06197 3.24 55.86

Std Elite Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Chelsea German Shepherd 56.02 41.65 0.00 1 QThea Reed 0.00 0 1008-10244 4.59 79.14

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Savannah Labrador Retriever 56.02 46.21 10.00 1Joan Foeste 0.00 1009-12052 4.13

Std Elite Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog 50.93 32.43 0.00 1 QKathy Upton 0.00 0 1011-09189 5.89 101.55
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd4 Williams, S.Elite

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 191.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Elite Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Nellie Yorkshire Terrier 63.66 62.21 0.00 1 QWendy Watts 0.00 0 1010-11037 3.07 62.65

Vet Elite Pheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Odie Jack Russell Terrier 66.21 62.98 0.00 1 QLorraine Donner 0.00 0 1013-07225 3.03 61.84

Std Elite Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cache All American 61.12 51.29 0.00 1 QMatthew Porter 0.00 0 1012-02272 3.72 75.92

Vet Elite Pheight jumping08 12Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer 66.21 62.62 0.00 1 QRonni Russell 0.00 0 1012-12069 3.05 59.22

Vet Elite Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Blue Shetland Sheepdog 66.21 46.75 0.00 1 QRebecca Kriz 0.00 0 1004-06077 4.09 75.05

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) 66.21 55.47 0.00 2 QRonni Russell 0.00 0 1008-06250 3.44 63.12

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer 66.21 63.90 0.00 3 QRonni Russell 0.00 0 1012-12070 2.99 54.86

Missy Border Collie 66.21 ELIMJanemarie Watchorn05-09041

Std Elite Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Chili Mexican Malinois 61.12 71.70 30.58 1Donna Mikschl 10.58 2009-07076 2.66

Vet Elite Pheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tori All American 61.12 52.84 0.00 1 QSandra Slivka 0.00 0 1006-10171 3.61 66.24

Vet Elite Sheight jumping12 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jazz Australian Shepherd 61.12 36.51 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten 0.00 0 1006-01361 5.23 90.17

Charlie Border Collie 61.12 36.98 0.00 2 QJanemarie Watchorn 0.00 0 1010-10343 5.16 88.97

Rifle Australian Shepherd 61.12 38.63 0.00 3 QDan Roy 0.00 0 1005-08257 4.94 85.17

Flo Australian Shepherd 61.12 41.54 0.00 4 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1007-02008 4.60 79.31
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Sunday, August 10, 2014Rnd4Elite
Judge: Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 191.00 Yds. Dog
RI

Results

Bug Australian Shepherd 61.12 45.21 0.00 5 QDan Roy 0.00 0 1012-08330 4.22 72.76

Maddie Australian Shepherd 61.12 60.30 0.00 6 QDianna Lamorandier 0.00 0 1004-01104 3.17 54.66

Std Elite Pheight jumping16 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Q Border Collie 56.02 34.22 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten 0.00 0 1011-09249 5.58 102.39

Std Elite Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Winnie Border Collie 56.02 42.48 0.00 1 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1009-07355 4.50 77.59

Dakota Australian Shepherd 56.02 46.38 20.00 2Linda Benardo 0.00 2011-08564 4.12

Shanti All American 56.02 66.04 20.02 3Casey Gerdes 10.02 1012-02156 2.89

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Dreamer Australian Shepherd 56.02 60.14 4.12 1 QDianna Lamorandier 4.12 0 505-06197 3.18 54.83

Vet Elite Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Savannah Labrador Retriever 56.02 48.14 0.00 1 QJoan Foeste 0.00 0 1009-12052 3.97 68.45

Std Elite Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog 50.93 56.46 35.53 1Kathy Upton 5.53 3011-09189 3.38
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd3 Williams, S.Open

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 149.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Open Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Penny Welsh Corgi 57.31 50.78 0.00 1 QShira and Son 0.00 0 1013-05024 2.93

Vet Open Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Emma All American 50.44 56.06 5.62 1Sandra Slivka 5.62 012-05018 2.66

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog 50.44 41.96 15.00 2Mary & Randy 0.00 1512-03406 3.55

Reba Doberman Pinscher 50.44 49.44 40.00 3Mary & Randy 0.00 4011-08588 3.01
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd4 Williams, S.Open

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 149.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Open Sheight jumping04 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Penny Welsh Corgi 57.31 45.46 0.00 1 QShira and Son 0.00 0 1013-05024 3.28

Vet Open Pheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog 50.44 34.27 0.00 1 QMary & Randy 0.00 0 1012-03406 4.35

Emma All American 50.44 59.03 13.59 2Sandra Slivka 8.59 512-05018 2.52

Reba Doberman Pinscher 50.44 ELIMMary & Randy11-08588
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd3 Williams, S.Novice

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 128.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Nov Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

BJ Border Collie 51.21 24.30 5.00 1 QVickie Lee Hill 0.00 5 511-08015 5.27

Cheyenne Australian Shepherd 51.21 ELIMLinda Benardo11-08565

Std Nov Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Slick Border Collie 51.21 51.21 0.00 1 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1013-02197 2.50

Std Nov Pheight jumping20 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Foley Border Collie 46.55 52.48 10.93 1Janel Eaton 5.93 513-12110 2.44

Std Nov Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jyota All American 46.55 35.27 0.00 1 QCasey Gerdes 0.00 0 1013-07081 3.63

Zarr Siberian Husky 46.55 ELIMKaren Ernest08-09298
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd4 Williams, S.Novice

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 128.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Vet Nov Sheight jumping08 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Travis Poodle (Minature) 60.52 ELIMRita Wolkiewicz12-01061

Std Nov Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Cheyenne Australian Shepherd 51.21 47.77 10.00 1Linda Benardo 0.00 1011-08565 2.68

BJ Border Collie 51.21 38.76 25.00 2Vickie Lee Hill 0.00 2511-08015 3.30

Std Nov Sheight jumping16plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Slick Border Collie 51.21 27.70 0.00 1 QMike Omartian 0.00 0 1013-02197 4.62

Std Nov Pheight jumping20 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Foley Border Collie 46.55 ELIMJanel Eaton13-12110

Std Nov Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jyota All American 46.55 35.19 0.00 1 QCasey Gerdes 0.00 0 1013-07081 3.64

Zarr Siberian Husky 46.55 ELIMKaren Ernest08-09298

Printed: 10:07:42 8/11/2014 Freeware Agility Secretary Tool (FAST) version 19 June 2014

Dan Roy
Highlight

Dan Roy
Highlight



PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd3 Williams, S.Intro

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 92.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Intro Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Gatsby Welsh Corgi 40.14 43.49 3.35 1 QCzarina Ellingson 3.35 0 514-05184 2.12

Tesla Papillon 40.14 ELIMDayle Shimamura14-01170

Shelly All American 40.14 ELIMNichole Hartmann14-08070

Std Intro Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ruger Border Collie 40.14 ELIMEdward Drenten13-06048

Std Intro Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tegan Border Collie 36.80 49.37 22.57 1Vickie Lee Hill 12.57 1013-11093 1.86

Flash Border Collie 36.80 ELIMLorraine Drenten13-06047

Std Intro Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jude Border Collie 33.45 24.05 0.00 1 QNichole Hartmann 0.00 0 1014-08069 3.83

Koa Chesapeake Bay 33.45 ELIMHarriet Seldin14-07126
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Rnd4 Williams, S.Intro

AMBOR #

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 92.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

Std Intro Pheight jumping08 08Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Gatsby Welsh Corgi 40.14 19.19 0.00 1 QCzarina Ellingson 0.00 0 1014-05184 4.79

Shelly All American 40.14 17.96 10.00 2Nichole Hartmann 0.00 1014-08070 5.12

Tesla Papillon 40.14 ELIMDayle Shimamura14-01170

Std Intro Sheight jumping12 16Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Ruger Border Collie 40.14 23.54 0.00 1 QEdward Drenten 0.00 0 1013-06048 3.91

Std Intro Sheight jumping16 20Dog’s Standard Jump Height:

Tegan Border Collie 36.80 36.74 0.00 1 QVickie Lee Hill 0.00 0 1013-11093 2.50

Flash Border Collie 36.80 ELIMLorraine Drenten13-06047

Std Intro Pheight jumping20plus 20plusDog’s Standard Jump Height:

Jude Border Collie 33.45 36.66 3.21 1 QNichole Hartmann 3.21 0 514-08069 2.51
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# FaultsOwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Intro

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Extreme Barrel Racing Rnd1
YPS Factor

Distance: 53.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping08
Tesla Papillon Dayle Shimamura14-01170 011.34 6.104.67 76.56 110

height jumping20
Koa Chesapeake Bay Harriet Seldin14-07126 6.60 ELIM
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# FaultsOwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Intro

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Extreme Barrel Racing Rnd2
YPS Factor

Distance: 53.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping08
Tesla Papillon Dayle Shimamura14-01170 010.36 6.105.12 83.93 110

height jumping20
Koa Chesapeake Bay Harriet Seldin14-07126 422.55 6.602.00 30.30 15
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# FaultsOwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Novice

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Extreme Barrel Racing Rnd1
YPS Factor

Distance: 76.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping08
Odie Jack Russell Terrier Lorraine Donner13-07225 6.10 DNR

height jumping16
Thomas Poodle (Min) Rita Wolkiewicz04-10159 6.40 ELIM

height jumping20
Slick Border Collie Mike Omartian13-02197 012.82 6.605.93 89.85 110

Shanti All American Casey Gerdes12-02156 014.85 6.605.12 77.58 210

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton11-09189 114.28 6.604.97 75.30 310

Dakota Australian Shepherd Linda Benardo11-08564 316.84 6.603.83 58.03 45

Jyota All American Casey Gerdes13-07081 515.13 6.603.78 57.27 55

Savannah Labrador Retriever Joan Foeste09-12052 218.54 6.603.70 56.06 65

Winnie Border Collie Mike Omartian09-07355 6.60 ELIM
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# FaultsOwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Novice

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Extreme Barrel Racing Rnd2
YPS Factor

Distance: 76.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping08
Odie Jack Russell Terrier Lorraine Donner13-07225 6.10 DNR

height jumping16
Thomas Poodle (Min) Rita Wolkiewicz04-10159 6.40 ELIM

height jumping20
Slick Border Collie Mike Omartian13-02197 011.14 6.606.82 103.33 115

Rigel Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton11-09189 113.11 6.605.39 81.67 210

Shanti All American Casey Gerdes12-02156 014.62 6.605.20 78.79 310

Dakota Australian Shepherd Linda Benardo11-08564 014.92 6.605.09 77.12 410

Savannah Labrador Retriever Joan Foeste09-12052 215.99 6.604.22 63.94 55

Jyota All American Casey Gerdes13-07081 419.94 6.603.17 48.03 65

Winnie Border Collie Mike Omartian09-07355 6.60 ELIM
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# FaultsOwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Open

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Extreme Barrel Racing Rnd1
YPS Factor

Distance: 96.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping12
Cache All American Matthew Porter12-02272 018.09 5.905.31 90.00 110

Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer Ronni Russell12-12069 031.87 5.903.01 51.02 25

height jumping16
Q Border Collie Edward Drenten11-09249 114.29 6.106.28 102.95 115

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer Ronni Russell12-12070 6.10 ELIM

height jumping20
Rifle Australian Shepherd Dan Roy05-08257 016.91 6.305.68 90.16 110

Bug Australian Shepherd Dan Roy12-08330 017.81 6.305.39 85.56 210

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog Mary & Randy  Thomsen12-03406 6.30 ELIM

Charlie Border Collie Janemarie Watchorn10-10343 6.30 ELIM
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# FaultsOwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Open

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Extreme Barrel Racing Rnd2
YPS Factor

Distance: 96.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping12
Morimoto Miniature Schnauzer Ronni Russell12-12069 025.98 5.903.70 62.71 15

Cache All American Matthew Porter12-02272 5.90 ELIM

height jumping16
Q Border Collie Edward Drenten11-09249 312.83 6.106.06 99.34 110

Ollie Miniature Schnauzer Ronni Russell12-12070 032.48 6.102.96 48.52 25

height jumping20
Bug Australian Shepherd Dan Roy12-08330 015.63 6.306.14 97.46 110

Rifle Australian Shepherd Dan Roy05-08257 017.00 6.305.65 89.68 210

Mattie Belgian Sheepdog Mary & Randy  Thomsen12-03406 6.30 ELIM

Charlie Border Collie Janemarie Watchorn10-10343 6.30 ELIM
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# FaultsOwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Elite

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Extreme Barrel Racing Rnd1
YPS Factor

Distance: 114.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping16
Truly Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Kriz09-01169 023.90 5.804.77 82.24 110

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) Ronni Russell08-06250 5.80 ELIM
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# FaultsOwnerBreed

Williams, S.

AMBOR #

Elite

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Extreme Barrel Racing Rnd2
YPS Factor

Distance: 114.00 Yds.

DRI Points

Final Results

height jumping16
Truly Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Kriz09-01169 022.76 5.805.01 86.38 110

Scooter Schnauzer (Min) Ronni Russell08-06250 024.66 5.804.62 79.66 210
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Elite Tunl Williams, S.

Sunday, August 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 129.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

04Jump Height: Elite S

Penny Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)Elite 32.25 32.09 0.00 0 0.00 1 QShira and Son Horenstein
Lam0413-05024 10 4.02 68.72

08Jump Height: Elite P

Cache All AmericanElite 30.96 24.22 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMatthew Porter0812-02272 10 5.33 91.11

Odie Jack Russell TerrierElite 30.96 DNRLorraine Donner0813-07225

12Jump Height: Elite P

Morimoto Miniature SchnauzerElite 33.54 36.62 3.08 0 3.08 1Ronni Russell1212-12069 VH 3.52

12Jump Height: Elite S

Blue Shetland SheepdogElite 30.96 20.96 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRebecca Kriz1204-06077 10 6.15 92.48

Truly Shetland SheepdogElite 30.96 21.68 0.00 0 0.00 2 QRebecca Kriz1209-01169 10 5.95 89.47

Scooter Schnauzer (Min)Elite 33.54 21.82 0.00 0 0.00 3 QRonni Russell1208-06250 VH 10 5.91 88.87

Ollie Miniature SchnauzerElite 33.54 30.58 0.00 0 0.00 4 QRonni Russell1212-12070 VH 10 4.22 63.46

16Jump Height: Elite S

Bug Australian ShepherdElite 28.38 20.33 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDan Roy1612-08330 10 6.35 90.07

Dakota Australian ShepherdElite 28.38 20.70 0.00 0 0.00 2 QLinda Benardo1611-08564 10 6.23 88.37

Flo Australian ShepherdElite 28.38 8.50 0.00 10 10.00 3Mike Omartian1607-02008 15.18

Charlie Border CollieElite 30.96 ELIMJanemarie Watchorn1610-10343 VH

Printed: 10:33:02 8/11/2014 Freeware Agility Secretary Tool (FAST) version 19 June 2014

Dan Roy
Highlight

Dan Roy
Highlight

Dan Roy
Highlight

Dan Roy
Highlight



Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10 Sunday, August 10, 2014Elite Tunl

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 129.00 Yds. Judge: Williams, S. Dog
RI

16plusJump Height: Elite S

Rifle Australian ShepherdElite 28.38 21.89 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDan Roy16plus05-08257 10 5.89 83.55

20plusJump Height: Elite P

Rigel Belgian SheepdogElite 25.80 18.29 0.00 0 0.00 1 QKathy Upton20plus11-09189 10 7.05 100.00

Savannah Labrador RetrieverElite 28.38 21.88 0.00 0 0.00 2 QJoan Foeste20plus09-12052 VH 10 5.90 83.69
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Open Tunl Williams, S.

Sunday, August 10, 2014 

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 129.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

04Jump Height: Open S

Nellie Yorkshire TerrierOpen 35.84 38.72 2.88 0 2.88 1Wendy Watts0410-11037 3.33

12Jump Height: Open S

Travis Poodle (Minature)Open 37.27 42.08 4.81 0 4.81 1Rita Wolkiewicz1212-01061 VH 3.07

16Jump Height: Open S

Winnie Border CollieOpen 31.54 17.09 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian1609-07355 10 7.55

20plusJump Height: Open P

Mattie Belgian SheepdogOpen 31.54 22.16 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMary & Randy  Thomsen20plus12-03406 VH 10 5.82

Reba Doberman PinscherOpen 31.54 26.16 0.00 0 0.00 2 QMary & Randy  Thomsen20plus11-08588 VH 10 4.93
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Novice Tunl Williams, S.

Sunday, August 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 129.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

16Jump Height: Novice P

JJ English Cocker SpanielNovic 35.48 ELIMRobin Gruenwald1614-01215

16plusJump Height: Novice S

Slick Border CollieNovic 35.48 17.01 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMike Omartian16plus13-02197 10 7.58
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PDT NADAC MIRA MESA AUG 9-10
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreedJump Class SCT

Intro Tunl Williams, S.

Sunday, August 10, 2014

AMBOR # Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 67.00 Yds.
Dog
RI

Final Results

08Jump Height: Intro P

Tesla PapillonIntro 20.10 12.75 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDayle Shimamura0814-01170 10 5.25

20plusJump Height: Intro P

Koa Chesapeake Bay RetrieverIntro 16.75 ELIMHarriet Seldin20plus14-07126
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	PDT NADAC RESULTS COVER
	Saturday
	PDT NADAC RESULTS SATURDAY
	Jumpers All
	EJ1
	OJ1
	NJ1
	IJ1
	EJ2
	OJ2
	NJ2
	IJ2

	XH ALL
	XHI1
	XHI2
	XHN1
	XHN2
	XHO1
	XHO2
	XHE1
	XHE2

	Regular 12
	ER1
	ER2
	OR1
	OR2
	NR1
	NR2
	IR1
	IR2

	TNG ALL
	ETNG
	OTNG
	NTNG
	ITNG

	WEAVERS ALL
	EWVR
	OWVR
	NWVR

	PDT NADAC RESULTS BA
	BA ALL
	R1L1
	R2L1
	R1L2
	R2L2


	Sunday
	PDT NADAC RESULTS SUNDAY
	Hoopers All
	EHPR
	OHPR
	NHPR
	IHPR

	CHANCES ALL
	EC1
	OC1
	NC1
	IC1
	EC2
	OC2
	NC2
	IC2

	Regular 34
	ER3
	ER4
	OR3
	OR4
	NR3
	NR4
	IR3
	IR4

	XBARRELS ALL
	XBI1
	XBI2
	XBN1
	XBN2
	XBO1
	XBO2
	XBE1
	XBE2

	TUNNELERS ALL
	ETNL
	OTNL
	NTNL
	ITNL



